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Helping you reach your home ownership dreams in Hawaii.

22 329 |

Brian Ako Ryan Amemiya Manny August Edina Galla Debbie Goto Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #1083184 NMLS #646590 NMLS #662118 NMLS #374225 NMLS #477346 NMLS #477461
(808) 741-5130 (808) 681-9487 (808) 927-4512 (808) 927-1902 (808) 551-0163 (808) 348-4913
bako@asbhawaii.com ramemiya@asbhawaii.com maugust@asbhawaii.com egalla@asbhawaii.com dgoto@asbhawaii.com cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Hungarian Speaking

W
Stefan Kant, Jr. Kiyomi “Kiki” Kise Alan Magno Paul Santos Reyn Sugai Bryce Tani
NMLS #1191266 NMLS #1444868 NMLS #477326 NMLS #477347 NMLS #1636384 NMLS #477420
(808) 295-7924 (808) 425-2310 (808) 425-2974 (808) 927-9548 (808) 979-6641 (808) 927-9545
skant@asbhawaii.com kkise@asbhawaii.com amagno@asbhawaii.com psantos@asbhawaii.com rsugai@asbhawaii.com btani@asbhawaii.com
Bulgarian Speaking Japanese Speaking
Alex Truong Swee Wah
NMLS #1325920 NMLS #477489
(808) 428-6248 (808) 348-4917
atruong@asbhawaii.com swah@asbhawaii.com
Vietnamese Speaking Cantonese/Mandarin
Speaking

AM ERICAN HOME LOANS FROM AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK @
Talk to us for expert help financing your dream home. NMLS #423168  cqunt mousie
Member FDIC LENDER
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